
Collections Agencies Outsourced by Bhanix Finance & Investment Ltd. 

Agency Name &  

City 

 

Grievance Officer &  

Contact Details 

 

Global Associates 

Mumbai 

 

MD. Shad Anwer 

9820805024 

admin@globalassoicate.co.in  

S.V. Enterprises 

Mumbai 

Vinod Gilbile 

9222233342 

vinod.gilbile@svfs.info  

Vishesh Credit Services 

Bangalore 

Santosh Kumar M.J 

8722889159 

santosh.mj@viseshcs.com  

DG Consultancy  

Mumbai 

Sanjay S Boga  

9920766799 

Sanjay.boga@dgmanagement.in  

Unique Business Solution 

Chennai 

Kevin 

9176463887 

unique.ubs2018@gmail.com  

Saviour Management Services 

Chennai 

RAJESH G 

9176358695 

saviourmanagementservice@gmail.com  

Micro Management  

Delhi 

Rakesh Kumar  

9990504007 

 rakesh.sharma@micromanagement.co.in            

U. R. Credit 

Mumbai 

UDAY DESAI 

7738518961 

urcreditsolutions999@gmail.com  

Diallo 

Mumbai 

Shweta mule 

9152014342 

admin@diallo.co.in  

Allset Business Solutions 

Chennai 

Selvanayagi. S  

7904097106 

Selvanayagi@allsetbpms.com  

Konexions Back Office Services Pvt. Ltd  

New Delhi 

Saranjit Singh 

9212101210 

saranjitsingh@jumbokonexionsventures.com  

Vivadi Management Services Pvt. Ltd. (BW Credit) 

New Delhi 

Vivishwan Malhotra 

9999837038 

vivishwan.malhotra@vivadicredit.com  

AS Enterprises 

Mumbai 

Pooja Sabat 

9833790814 

pooja@aslenterprises.co.in  

Guna Associate 

Telangana 

Katherla Raj Kumar  

9849775250 

rai.sweet5250@gmail.com  

Vipatra Technologies Pvt ltd /DPD Zero 

Mumbai 

Ojas Rao 

81473 38292 

ojas@dpdzero.com  

Aarav Management 

Delhi  

Vikash Aggarwal 

9891010330 

info@aaravmanagement.com  
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Grievance Officer &  

Contact Details 

 

Acenna Technology Solutions Pvt Ltd. 

Delhi 

 

Nilesh Rabadia 

9820639299 

Nilesh.r@acenna.in  

Aerial Telecom Solutions Pvt Ltd 

Mohali 

 

Sumit Kumar 

8192904866 

sumit@aerialtelecom.in  

Visesh Credit Services 

Bangalore 

Santosh Kumar M.J 

8722889159 

santosh.mj@viseshcs.com  

Ariyog Analytic Solutions Pvt Ltd 

Mumbai 

Harish Sawant 

7045110898 

harish@ariyog.in  

Shree Astavinayak Enterprises 

Mumbai 

Samir Bhuyan 

9987112951 

shree.ashtavinyak_enterprises@hotmail.com  

Analog Legal Technology Solutions Pvt. Ltd/ 

Credgenics - Delhi 

 

Mayank Khera 

9625474825 

mayank@credgenics.com  

Infro Technologies And Services Pvt Ltd 

Bangalore 

 

Asma M 

9611208214 

asma@infrotech.com  

Marvel Associates 

Mumbai 

Makdoom Ali Gulam Ali Mulla 

9664005474 

makdoomali26@gmail.com  

Proficient Management Document 

Mumbai 

Kishor Navle 

9321788881 

pms.ksr@gmail.com  

RJ Enterprises 

Thane / Badlapur 

Rohini J Bura 

8605684888 

rj888enterprises@gamil.com  

RMS Innovative Service 

Mumbai 

Rajan D Khanolkar 

9321194243 

Prakash1.jangle@rmsgroup.co.in   

Sai Credit Associates 

Mumbai 

 

Rajshree Nagesh Gavand 

9819230140 

saicreditassoicates@gami.com  

Sanch Consultant 

Mumbai 

Sanchia Britto 

9821139610 

sanchconsultant1@gamil.com  

Spice Money Limited 

Mumbai 

 

Amit Sharma 

0120-36545745 

amit.sharma@spicemoney.com  

Shree Ganesh Associates 

Delhi 

 

Ravindra Shetty  

9821351659 

ravindra.shetty@vmcpl.com  

Storm Financial Services 

Thane 

 

Sanjeeb Saha 

9920775486 

Sanjeeb.saha@stormfinancial.in   

Debt Care Enterprises Pvt. Ltd  

Hyderabad 

 

P. Srinivas Chowdary 

9866079679 

srinivas@debtcare.in  
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